10

Contents

Enjoy the colorful campus life!

Our globe is in danger!

Culture makes me what | am.

Taste the sweets and bitters of family life.

Here are the seasons to enjoy.

Here are tips for finding a job.

Why don't we start a business of our own?

Here is a darker side of society.

What mode of travel do you prefer?

With a failing memory, you meet a lot
of new people.

Word file

Asking for and giving advice

Expressing strong feelings

Speaking emphatically

Expressing disagreement

Expressing concerns

Giving tips for a job interview

Expressing certainty

Expressing disbelief

Booking a flight

Resuming interrupted speech

20

38

56

74

92

110

128

146

164

182



