Contents

Units	Titles	Functions	Page
1	Enjoy the colorful campus life!	Asking for and giving advice	2
2	Our globe is in danger!	Expressing strong feelings	20
3	Culture makes me what I am.	Speaking emphatically	38
4	Taste the sweets and bitters of family life.	Expressing disagreement	56
5	Here are the seasons to enjoy.	Expressing concerns	74
6	Here are tips for finding a job.	Giving tips for a job interview	92
7	Why don't we start a business of our own?	Expressing certainty	110
8	Here is a darker side of society.	Expressing disbelief	128
9	What mode of travel do you prefer?	Booking a flight	146
10	With a failing memory, you meet a lot of new people.	Resuming interrupted speech	164
	Word file		182